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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Salazar1258
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.600 8.9509.500 37.075
4 7 1 10T 1 

1 

Lauren Aquino1295
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.625 9.0258.800 36.950
1 6 10 8T 2 

2 

Sarah Lin1224
Peninsula

8.625 9.900 9.3009.075 36.900
11T 1 5 1T 3 

3 

Arianna Moore1308
Twisters

8.800 9.825 9.0259.200 36.850
6T 2 3 8T 4 

4 

Aliyah Aguiar1291
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.400 9.2008.950 36.750
2 12 8 4 5 

5 

Jackie Eng1225
Peninsula

8.650 9.675 9.3009.025 36.650
9T 5 6 1T 6 

6 

Lauren Vandevort1367
West Valley

8.625 9.800 9.1258.825 36.375
11T 3 9 6 7 

7 

Shea Wakasa1267
Gymtowne

9.050 9.725 8.1509.000 35.925
3 4 7 19T 8 

8 

Isabella Quintana1262
Flip2It

8.600 9.300 9.2508.750 35.900
13 15T 11T 3 9 

9 

Ashley Brotherston1361
West Valley

8.550 9.450 8.6259.225 35.850
14 10 2 16 10 

10 

Shreya Kakhandiki1357
West Valley

8.650 9.550 9.0508.400 35.650
9T 8 16 7 11 

11 

Alana Lujan1347
CSC Cambrianna

8.675 9.000 8.7509.125 35.550
8 20 4 15 12 

12 

Marli Hutak1261
Flip2It

8.800 9.375 9.1508.200 35.525
6T 13 20 5 13T

13T

Dessa Needham1337
CSC Great Oaks

8.525 9.300 8.9508.750 35.525
15 15T 11T 10T 13T

13T

Isabella Hilton1257
Head Over Heels

8.900 9.425 8.8258.325 35.475
5 11 17T 13 15 

15 

Elena Phillips1319
Davis Diamonds

8.225 9.175 8.9008.650 34.950
19 19 13 12 16 

16 

Megan Ashe1362
West Valley

8.400 9.500 8.5508.450 34.900
17 9 15 17 17 

17 

Alysse Leanos1317
High Definition

8.100 9.225 8.8008.500 34.625
20 18 14 14 18 

18 

Chloe Henriques1349
CSC Cambrianna

8.350 9.250 8.5008.300 34.400
18 17 19 18 19 

19 

Kaya Egan1329
CSC Race

8.500 9.325 8.1508.325 34.300
16 14 17T 19T 20 

20 
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